

BID TABULATION

MUNICIPALITY: BROOKFIELD

PROJECT: Alley Paving Project, 4100 Blk between BuBois and Deyo Ave, No. 359

BID DATE & TIME: Wednesday, August 1, 2018 @ 10:00 AM

k:/bidtabs/BROOKFLD/ Alley Paving Project, 4100 Blk between BuBois and Deyo Ave, No. 359

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		TRIGGI CONSTRUCTION		A LAMP CONCRETE		M&J ASPHALT		MYS, INCORPORATED	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	30	Foot	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00
2 Sidewalk Removal	100	SqFt	3.00	300.00	2.50	250.00	3.00	300.00	2.00	200.00	3.00	300.00
3 Garage Apron Removal	330	SqYd	20.00	6,600.00	20.00	6,600.00	10.00	3,300.00	20.00	6,600.00	20.00	6,600.00
4 Pavement Removal	20	SqYd	25.00	500.00	20.00	400.00	12.00	240.00	20.00	400.00	20.00	400.00
5 Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal	60	SqYd	20.00	1,200.00	15.00	900.00	7.00	420.00	20.00	1,200.00	25.00	1,500.00
6 Earth Excavation for Alley Pavement	1,450	CuYd	60.00	87,000.00	40.00	58,000.00	48.00	69,600.00	65.00	94,250.00	55.00	79,750.00
7 Subgrade Removal and Replacement	100	CuYd	70.00	7,000.00	50.00	5,000.00	50.00	5,000.00	96.00	9,600.00	80.00	8,000.00
8 Infiltration Pit (CA-7)	725	CuYd	50.00	36,250.00	85.00	61,625.00	50.00	36,250.00	51.00	36,975.00	41.00	29,725.00
9 Combination Concrete Curb & Gutter, Ty B-6.12 (Mod)	30	Foot	40.00	1,200.00	25.00	750.00	35.00	1,050.00	35.00	1,050.00	35.00	1,050.00
10 Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	200	SqFt	7.00	1,400.00	7.50	1,500.00	10.00	2,000.00	6.75	1,350.00	10.00	2,000.00
11 Detectable Warnings	20	SqFt	35.00	700.00	25.00	500.00	25.00	500.00	27.00	540.00	30.00	600.00
12 Portland Cement Concrete Garage Apron, 7"	460	SqYd	60.00	27,600.00	60.00	27,600.00	70.00	32,200.00	58.00	26,680.00	63.00	28,980.00
13 Portland Cement Concrete Alley Pavement, 8"	1,400	SqYd	75.00	105,000.00	50.00	70,000.00	74.00	103,600.00	72.00	100,800.00	102.00	142,800.00
14 Protective Coat	1,860	SqYd	2.00	3,720.00	0.01	18.60	1.00	1,860.00	1.25	2,325.00	2.00	3,720.00
15 Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course	20	Ton	300.00	6,000.00	250.00	5,000.00	215.00	4,300.00	250.00	5,000.00	250.00	5,000.00
16 Geogrid	1,740	SqYd	6.00	10,440.00	3.00	5,220.00	4.35	7,569.00	4.50	7,830.00	4.90	8,526.00
17 Portland Cement Concrete Drainage Stop	15	CuYd	300.00	4,500.00	350.00	5,250.00	390.00	5,850.00	140.00	2,100.00	500.00	7,500.00
18 Permeable Brick Pavers	3,100	SqFt	20.00	62,000.00	15.00	46,500.00	14.00	43,400.00	14.00	43,400.00	15.00	46,500.00
19 Topsoil and Sod Restoration	290	SqYd	25.00	7,250.00	20.00	5,800.00	14.50	4,205.00	25.00	7,250.00	10.00	2,900.00
20 Landscaping Stone Restoration	290	SqYd	25.00	7,250.00	10.00	2,900.00	10.00	2,900.00	30.00	8,700.00	15.00	4,350.00
21 Tree Removal	20	InDia	60.00	1,200.00	50.00	1,000.00	150.00	3,000.00	50.00	1,000.00	100.00	2,000.00
22 Traffic Control and Protection	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	12,750.00	12,750.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	4,325.00	4,325.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 387,410.00		\$ 317,863.60		\$ 346,784.00		\$ 361,875.00		\$ 383,801.00